KP812
Raw edge belt - 35 mm

* Made in ltaly to guarantee unparalleled quality. Italian leather,
thickness: 35 mm and raw edge finish.

« Supplied in a cotton pouch for easy decoration access.

« Detachable buckle. Adjustment for a wider range of sizes: from XS
to XXL.

100% leather. Full grain cowhide split leather with aniline finish. Raw
edge belt made in Italy. Thickness: 35 mm. Total length : 125 cm.
Can be adjusted to fit sizes XS to XXL by shortening the belt length
since the buckle is detachable. Supplied in a cotton bag for easy
decoration.
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KP812
Raw edge belt - 35 mm

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
AVO07 - Belt heigth 3.40
AV14 - 3rd hole position from belt's edge 110.00




KP812

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Cognac

RVB : 140,80,50
Pantone C : 7587C

Pantone TCX : 18-1140

Logistic q‘qr:h\ 5 Eﬁ 40

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

59.00000

17.00000

39.00000

8.00000

8.50000

40

0




