



KP812

Raw edge belt - 35 mm

- Made in Italy to guarantee unparalleled quality. Italian leather, thickness: 35 mm and raw edge finish.
- Supplied in a cotton pouch for easy decoration access.
- \bullet Detachable buckle. Adjustment for a wider range of sizes: from XS to XXL.

100% leather. Full grain cowhide split leather with aniline finish. Raw edge belt made in Italy. Thickness: 35 mm. Total length: 125 cm. Can be adjusted to fit sizes XS to XXL by shortening the belt length since the buckle is detachable. Supplied in a cotton bag for easy decoration.



Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code





<u>ه</u> ۱۱-۱۱۳



42033000



KP812

Raw edge belt - 35 mm

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm	One Size		
AV07 - Belt heigth	3.40		
AV14 - 3rd hole position from belt's edge	110.00		



KP812

Raw edge belt - 35 mm

Colours information



RVB: 35,35,37 Pantone C: Black Pantone TCX: 19-4004TCX

Cognac

RVB: 140,80,50 Pantone C: 7587C Pantone TCX: 18-1140

Logistic



5



40

Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	59.00000	17.00000	39.00000	8.00000	8.50000	40	0